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Region 1

Jeff Coursey

Athletic Director

Henderson County High School

2424 Zion Rd

Henderson, KY 42420

Phone (work): 270-831-8860

Phone (cell): 270-860-3942

Fax: (270)831-8880

Email: jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us

Site: The Chase Fulcher Archery Training Center

377 GardenMile Road

Comments:
Date: March 24, 2018

Region 2
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY 42276
Phone (home): 270-542-6611
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County

Comments:
Date: March 24, 2018

Region 3
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone (home): 270-234-8417
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin

Comments:
Date: March 24th

Region 4
Troy Barr
Athletic Director
Bullitt East High School
11450 Hwy 44 East
Mount Washington, KY 40047
Phone (cell): 502-533-5283
Fax: (502)538-8368
Email: troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt East

Comments:
Date: March 17th 2018

Region 5
Rick Sallee
Athletic Director
Anderson County High School
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Phone (home): 859-223-0806
Phone (work): 502-839-5118
Phone (cell): 502-680-0328
Fax: (502)839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County

Comments:
Date: March 24, 2018

Region 6

James Demler
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY 41091
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

Date: March 17th

Region 7
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY 41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County Middle School

Comments:
Date: March 10th 2018

Region 8
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY 40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay

Comments:
Date: March 16-17, 2018

Region 9
Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY 40330
Phone (home): 859-734-5474
Phone (work): 859-733-7160
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Fax: 859-733-7164
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County

Comments:
Date: March 17th, 2018

Region 10
James Durham
Athletic Director
North Laurel High School
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY 40741
Phone (work): 606-862-4699
Phone (cell): 606-682-2898
Fax: (606)862-4701
Email: jimmy.durham@]aurel.kyschools.us
Site: North Laurel

Comments:
Date: March 17th, 2018
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Region 11
Pete Fraley
Athletic Director
Boyd County High School
14375 Lions Lane
Ashland, KY 41102
Phone (home): 606-922-0703
Phone (work): 606-928-7100
Phone (cell): 606-922-0703
Fax: (606)928-1312
Email: pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Site: Boyd County

Comments:
Date: March 10th



